Ft. Myers BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Catchment Area: Services being solicited: BPA Number:
Ft. Myers/North Ft. Myers Combined SA & MH Outpatient F81
Psychiatric/Medication F51
Sex Offender F61
Polygraph F71

Ocala BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Catchment Area: Services being solicited: Number:

Marion County Substance Abuse Outpatient Hi1l
Mental Health Outpatient H21
Psychiatric/Medication H51
Sex Offender H61

Residential Substance Abuse H31



Cocoa Office BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Catchment Area: Services being solicited: Number:

Brevard County Polygraph C73
Sex Offender C63
Psychiatric/Medication C53

Jacksonville BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Catchment Area: Services being solicited: Number:
Jacksonville Combined SA & MH Outpatient J8l
Sex Offender J61
Psychiatric/Medication J51

Polygraph J71



Orlando BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Catchment Area:

Orange County

Orlando

Kissimmee

Seminole County

East Volusia County
(East of 1-95 excluding Ormond
Beach & New Smyrna Beach)

Tampa BPA Catchment Areas and Services

Services being solicited:

Psychiatric/Medication
Sex Offender

Polygraph

Combined SA & MH outpatient

Substance Abuse outpatient

Psychiatric/Medication

Substance Abuse outpatient
Psychiatric/Medication

Sex offender

Sex offender

Number:

052
062

072

081

014

054

013
053

063

067



Catchment Area:

E. Hillsborough County
(East of US 41 excluding
Plant City)

W. Hillsborough County

(West of US 41)

Hillsborough County

New Port Richey

East Pasco County
(East of 1-75)

Pinellas County

(Between SR 686, which is East Bay
Drive/Roosevelt Blvd., and Fifth Avenue
South, St. Petersburg. West border is
Alternate 19/Tyrone Blvd./Pasadena
Avenue. East border is 4™ Street, St.
Petersburg)

Polk County

Lakeland

Winter Haven

Services being solicited: Number:
Sex offender T61
Combined SA & MH outpatient T80
Sex offender T60
Polygraph T72
Substance Abuse outpatient T13
Substance Abuse outpatient T14

Combined SA & MH outpatient
Sex offender P60

Psychiatric/Medication

Polygraph P70
Psychiatric/Medication L52
Substance Abuse Outpatient L12

Combined SA & MH outpatient L81

P80

P50



Sarasota Office BPA Areas and Services

Catchment Area:

Sarasota

Manatee County

Services being solicited:

Substance Abuse outpatient
Mental Health outpatient
Psychiatric/Medication
Residential Substance Abuse

Sex Offender

Substance Abuse outpatient
Mental Health outpatient

Sex offender

Number:

S12
S22
S52
S32

S62

S11
S21

S61



